Hydraulic Reel
Lifter
Description
The Arvi Hydraulic Elevator is designed for the safe lifting
and handling of coils. It is equipped with a central pivot,
adjustable cones, and collars to accommodate different
internal diameters. It ensures efficient and precise
operation.

CAPACITY (kg)
Ø REEL
(mm)
Ø PIVOT
(mm)
Ø CONE
(mm)
LENGHT
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
Elevator EH18T Hydraulic 1800 700 - 2000 - - 1500 400x300x650
Elevator EH3T Hydraulic 3000 800 - 2500 - - 2000 540x340x1300
Elevator EH5T Hydraulic 5000 1000 - 3200 - - 2000 800x400x1640
Elevator EH10T Hydraulic 10000 1350 - 3600 - - 2000 900x500x1830
Pivot PAE60-1530 - 3000 - 60 - 1500 -
Pivot PAE75-1550 - 5000 - 75 - 1500 -
Pivot PAE75-1850 - 5000 - 75 - 1800 -
Pivot PAE75-2050 - 5000 - 75 - 2050 -
Pivot PAE90-1510 - 10000 - 90 - 1500 -
Pivot PAE90-1810 - 10000 - 90 - 1800 -
Pivot PAE90-2010 - 10000 - 90 - 2050 -
Cone CA60 - - - 60 65 - 115 - -
Cone CA75 - - - 75 85 - 130 - -
Cone CA90 - - - 90 110 - 150 - -
Collar CAP60 - - - 60 - - -